
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

43 

85 

42 

15A 

96 

15 

47 

169 

7 

63 

76 

161 

87 

117 

94 

23 

78 

26 

84 

7A 

622 

163 

5A 

19 

20 

5 

09 

Name 

Barry Fromberg 

Fritz Seidel 

Rick Mooney 

Colin Cohen 

Daniel Parr 

Matthew Jensen 

Tim Cornelius 

Scott Graham 

Shannon Ivey 

Scott Holley 

Henry Vicioso 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Richard Kurtz 

Michael Kehoe 

Brian Kennedy 

John Cloud 

Richard Lind 

Rick Ortman 

Steve Forrer 

Matthew Mulacek 

Debbie Cloud 

Nick Groose 

Travis Pfrang 

Ray Mulacek 

Larry Lunda 

Bradley Briscoe 

Charles Glapinski 

Class 

10GT4 

6AP 

6BP 

10GT4 

6TA 

6BP 

6TA 

6TA 

6TA 

6BP 

6 

GT3.8 

6TA 

12MP1 

6BP 

6TA 

6TA 

12MP2 

12MP1 

6TA 

6BP 

12MP1 

12MP1 

6AP 

12MP1 

12MP2 

6BP 

Laps 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

6 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:20.935 

2:26.761 

2:29.246 

2:30.469 

2:33.347 

2:33.651 

2:33.809 

2:34.648 

2:34.691 

2:34.808 

2:35.566 

2:37.310 

2:37.749 

2:38.410 

2:38.428 

2:38.467 

2:38.813 

2:40.508 

2:44.263 

2:46.197 

2:46.216 

2:53.958 

2:55.441 

2:56.370 

2:57.996 

3:00.821 

3:22.797 

2nd Best 

2:20.988 

2:28.942 

2:30.956 

2:31.472 

2:35.979 

2:33.868 

2:35.000 

2:39.025 

2:34.994 

2:36.540 

2:36.146 

2:37.698 

2:39.491 

2:38.680 

2:39.448 

2:39.306 

2:39.200 

2:42.726 

2:55.628 

2:48.007 

2:47.724 

2:56.544 

3:18.340 

3:37.903 

2:59.261 

3:01.161 

3:24.084 

Year 

2011 

1973 

1968 

2009 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1963 

1965 

2013 

1965 

1972 

1966 

1970 

1969 

1988 

1965 

1967 

1966 

1963 

1969 

1969 

1979 

1987 

1966 

Make/Model 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 911 IROC-RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Shelby 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 924 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Engine 

4600cc 

2994cc 

350cid 

4500cc 

302cid 

360cid 

310cid 

306cid 

307cid 

4200cc 

302cic 

3800cc 

306cid 

350cid 

289cid 

302cid 

306cid 

350cid 

302cid 

297cid 

347cid 

358cid 

427cid 

3000cc 

350cid 

289cid 

Color 

Orange/Black 

Blue/Yellow/White 

Blue/White 

Red 

Black 

Blue 

Gray/White 

White 

White 

Silver/Blue 

Blue 

white/yellow 

Burgundy/White 

Orange 

White 

Blue 

Orange/Blue 

Red 

White 

Blue 

Green/White 

Red 

Orange 

Yellow 

White 

Yellow 

Red 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/19/2017 10:46:15 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  6 12 

Group 6 12 Practice 

Practice started at 9:43:13 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2017 09:40 AM 


